Tartu Cup 2023

FIGURE SKATING COMPETITION FOR SINGLE SKATERS
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PRELIMYNARY TIME SCHEDULE

DRAW: An electronic draw will take place on October 5 th, 2023, starting orders
will be published on our website. There will not be a draw after short programs.
Starting order for free programs will be according to inverse of the results of short
programs

COMPETITION:
Saturday 7.0ctober

08.45 CHICKS B, PRE-CHICKS B, CHICKS C, PRE-CHICKS C GIRLS
10.00 CUBS B GIRLS and CUBS B BOY

11.00 SPRINGS B GIRLS

12.20 PRE - CHICKS A, CHICKS A GIRLS and CHICKS A BOY
13.45 CUBS A GIRLS

14.55 BASIC NOVICE GIRLS

17.05 ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS Short Program

18.45 ADVANCED NOVICE BOYS Short Program

19.10 JUNIOR WOMEN Short Program

20.25 INTERMEDIATE NOVICE GIRLS

21.25 END



Sunday 8.0October

09.00
09.45
11.15
12.50
13.30
14.50
15.25
16.00

PRE-YOUNG 2013 and Younger, PRE-YOUNG 2011-2012 GIRLS
YOUNG 2009-2010 GIRLS and YOUNG 2004-2008 GIRLS
ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS Free Skating

ADVANCED NOVICE BOYS Free Skating

JUNIOR WOMEN Free Skating

NOVICE B GIRLS and JUNIOR B WOMEN

MASTER, GOLD and BRONZE WOMEN

END

SUBJECT TO CHANGE!
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