## Tartu Cup 2023

#### FIGURE SKATING COMPETITION FOR SINGLE SKATERS



#### PRELIMYNARY TIME SCHEDULE

**DRAW:** An electronic draw will take place on October 5 <sup>th</sup>, 2023, starting orders will be published on our website. There will not be a draw after short programs. Starting order for free programs will be according to inverse of the results of short programs

### **COMPETITION:**

### Saturday 7.October

08.45	CHICKS B, PRE-CHICKS B, CHICKS C, PRE-CHICKS C GIRLS
10.00	CUBS B GIRLS and CUBS B BOY
11.00	SPRINGS B GIRLS
12.20	PRE - CHICKS A, CHICKS A GIRLS and CHICKS A BOY
13.45	CUBS A GIRLS
14.55	BASIC NOVICE GIRLS
17.05	ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS Short Program
18.45	ADVANCED NOVICE BOYS Short Program
19.10	JUNIOR WOMEN Short Program
20.25	INTERMEDIATE NOVICE GIRLS
21.25	END

## Sunday 8.October

09.00	PRE-YOUNG 2013 and Younger, PRE-YOUNG 2011-2012 GIRLS
09.45	YOUNG 2009-2010 GIRLS and YOUNG 2004-2008 GIRLS
11.15	ADVANCED NOVICE GIRLS Free Skating
12.50	ADVANCED NOVICE BOYS Free Skating
13.30	JUNIOR WOMEN Free Skating
14.50	NOVICE B GIRLS and JUNIOR B WOMEN
15.25	MASTER, GOLD and BRONZE WOMEN
16.00	END

# **SUBJECT TO CHANGE!**

